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SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

Built-in Drain Pump

Digital Tube Display

Washable Filter

Remote Control

Fresh Air Intake Fire-proof Electric Box

Hydrophilic
Aluminum Fin

Central ControlWired Control

Low Ambient Cooling

Full Process By DC Drive 

Full Process 
By DC Drive 0.5W

0.5W Standby

DRV Indoor Units

Cu ge DC inverter of sine wave control and 
ac ve PFC technology realize low noise and economical 
opera

The unit has the feature that keeping running under low 
ambient temperature, even in -10。C.

Energy Saving Low Ambient Cooling

Loss

Rectangle Wave

Full Range

Sine Wave

Model Indoor

Capacity
Cooling kW 2.2 

Heating kW 2.5 

Electric Data
Power Supply V~,Hz,Ph 220~240,50,1

Rated Power W 14 

Performance
Air Flow Volume(Hi/Mid/Low) m 3/h 650/600/580

Noise Level(Hi/Mid/Low) dB(A) 38/33/27

Dimension

(WxDxH)

Net mm 850×300×198

Packing mm 905×357×267

Weight Net/Gross kg 10/13

Pipe Diameter

Liquid Side mm(inch) 6.35(1/4)

Gas Side mm(inch) 9.52(3/8)

Drainage mm(inch) DN20(R3/4)

remote controller is standard, and wired controller is 
optional. Wired controller can be fixed on the wall and 
avoid mislaying. It’s mainly used for commercial zone 
and makes air conditioner control more convenient.

Both left and right sides of unit are possible for drainage 
pipe connection, easy for installation.

Wired Control  

2 Ways Draining Connection 

DC FAN MOTOR

DWM-H022SX

Wall Mounted  2.2kw
DWM-H022SX



SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES
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Wired Control  

2 Ways Draining Connection

2.8 

3.0 

220~240,50,1

14 

650/600/580

38/33/27

850×300×198

905×357×267

10/13

6.35(1/4)

9.52(3/8)

DN20(R3/4)

DC FAN MOTOR

DWM-H028SX

remote controller is standard, and wired controller is 
op� onal. Wired controller can be fixed on the wall and 
avoid mislaying. It’s mainly used for commercial zone 
and makes air conditioner  control more convenient.

Both left and right sides of unit are possible for drainage 
pipe connection  easy for installation

Wall Mounted  2.8kw
DWM-H028SX
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avoid mislaying. It’s mainly used for commercial zone 
and makes air conditioner  control more convenient.

Both left and right sides of unit are possible for drainage 
pipe connection  easy for installation

Wired Control  

2 Ways Draining Connection

2.8 

3.0 

220~240,50,1

38

650/600/580

38/33/27

850×300×198

905×357×267

10/13

6.35(1/4)
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